w s 23

pay 5AE
239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01 - 225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01 - 209
207.01-208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01 - 202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01-192
190.01 - 191
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PP 25 R s EY A
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A& Hotk
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
5 0.03%
8 0.05%
13 0.09%
i 0.07%
17 0.12%
13 0.09%

20 0.14%
23 0.16%
26 0.18%
21 0.14%
29 0.20%
39 0.27%
37 0.25%
43 0.29%
46 0.31%
60 0.41%
54 0.37%
49 0.33%
64 0.44%
66 0.45%
79 0.54%
76 0.52%
64 0.44%
76 0.52%
79 0.54%
83 0.56%
81 0.55%
92 0.63%
90 0.61%
95 0.65%
106 0.72%
110 0.75%
69 0.47%
97 0.66%
113 0.77%
106 0.72%
97 0.66%
103 0.70%
114 0.78%
112 0.76%
109 0.74%
M 0.75%

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote

1 0.01% 14708  100.00% 189.01- 190 97 0.66% 2814 19.13%
1 0.01% 14707 99.99% 188.01-189 93 0.63% 2907 19.76%
3 0.02% 14707 99.99% 187.01-188 108 0.73% 3015 20.50%
4 0.03% 14705 99.98% 186.01- 187 131 0.89% 3146 21.39%
5 0.03% 14704 99.97% 185.01- 186 95 0.65% 3241 22.04%
7 0.05% 14703 99.97% 184.01-185 99 0.67% 3340 22.71%
9 0.06% 14701 99.95% 183.01-184 116 0.79% 3456 23.50%
1" 0.07% 14699 99.94% 182.01-183 96 0.65% 3552 24.15%
16 0.11% 14697 99.93% 181.01-182 100 0.68% 3652 24.83%
24 0.16% 14692 99.89%  180.01 - 181 98 0.67% 3750 25.50%
37 0.25% 14684 99.84% 179.01-180 126 0.86% 3876 26.35%
48 0.33% 14671 99.75% 178.01-179 89 0.61% 3965 26.96%
65 0.44% 14660 99.67% 177.01-178 97 0.66% 4062 27.62%
78 0.53% 14643 99.56% 176.01-177 122 0.83% 4184 28.45%
98 0.67% 14630 99.47% 175.01-176 108 0.73% 4292 29.18%
121 0.82% 14610 99.33% 174.01-175 113 0.77% 4405 29.95%
147 1.00% 14587 99.18% 173.01-174 102 0.69% 4507 30.64%
168 1.14% 14561 99.00% 172.01-173 118 0.80% 4625 31.45%
197 1.34% 14540 98.86% 171.01-172 115 0.78% 4740 32.23%
236 1.60% 14511 98.66% 170.01-171 99 0.67% 4839 32.90%
273 1.86% 14472 98.40% 169.01-170 104 0.71% 4943 33.61%
316 2.15% 14435 98.14% 168.01-169 112 0.76% 5055 34.37%
362 2.46% 14392 97.85% 167.01-168 128 0.87% 5183 35.24%
422 2.87% 14346 97.54% 166.01- 167 94 0.64% 5277 35.88%
476 3.24% 14286 97.13% 165.01- 166 124 0.84% 5401 36.72%
525 3.57% 14232 96.76% 164.01- 165 139 0.95% 5540 37.67%
589 4.00% 14183 96.43% 163.01- 164 129 0.88% 5669 38.54%
655 4.45% 14119 96.00% 162.01- 163 112 0.76% 5781 39.31%
734 4.99% 14053 95.55% 161.01-162 126 0.86% 5907 40.16%
810 551% 13974 95.01% 160.01 - 161 120 0.82% 6027 40.98%
874 5.94% 13898 94.49% 159.01 - 160 102 0.69% 6129 41.67%
950 6.46% 13834 94.06% 158.01 - 159 116 0.79% 6245 42.46%
1029 7.00% 13758 93.54% 157.01-158 113 0.77% 6358 43.23%
1112 7.56% 13679 93.00% 156.01- 157 107 0.73% 6465 43.96%
1193 8.11% 13596 92.44% 155.01 - 156 126 0.86% 6591 44.81%
1285 8.74% 13515 91.89% 154.01- 155 124 0.84% 6715 45.66%
1375 9.35% 13423 91.26% 153.01 - 154 114 0.78% 6829 46.43%
1470 9.99% 13333 90.65% 152.01-153 122 0.83% 6951 47.26%

1576 10.72% 13238 90.01% 151.01-152 145 0.99% 7096 48.25%
1686 11.46% 13132 89.28% 150.01 - 151 137 0.93% 7233 49.18%
1755 11.93% 13022 88.54% 149.01-150 101 0.69% 7334 49.86%
1852 12.59% 12953 88.07% 148.01-149 113 0.77% 7447 50.63%
1965 13.36% 12856 87.41% 147.01-148 106 0.72% 7553 51.35%
2071 14.08% 12743 86.64% 146.01- 147 107 0.73% 7660 52.08%
2168 14.74% 12637 85.92% 145.01- 146 121 0.82% 7781 52.90%
2271 15.44% 12540 85.26% 144.01-145 128 0.87% 7909 53.77%
2385 16.22% 12437 84.56% 143.01-144 91 0.62% 8000 54.39%
2497 16.98% 12323 83.78% 142.01-143 108 0.73% 8108 55.13%
2606 17.72% 12211 83.02% 141.01-142 106 0.72% 8214 55.85%
2717 18.47% 12102 82.28% 140.01 - 141 104 0.71% 8318 56.55%

UN: Q=T
11991 81.53%
11894 80.87%
11801 80.24%
11693 79.50%
11562 78.61%
11467 77.96%
11368 77.29%
11252 76.50%
11156 75.85%
11056 75.17%
10958 74.50%
10832 73.65%
10743 73.04%
10646 72.38%
10524 71.55%
10416 70.82%
10303 70.05%
10201 69.36%
10083 68.55%
9968 67.77%
9869 67.10%
9765 66.39%
9653 65.63%
9525 64.76 %
9431 64.12%
9307 63.28%
9168 62.33%
9039 61.46%
8927 60.69%
8801 59.84%
8681 59.02%
8579 58.33%
8463 57.54%
8350 56.77%
8243 56.04 %
8117 55.19%
7993 54.34%
7879 53.57%
7757 52.74%
7612 51.75%
7475 50.82%
7374 50.14%
7261 49.37%
7155 48.65%
7048 47.92%
6927 47.10%
6799 46.23%
6708 45.61%
6600 44.87%
6494 44.15%



w s 23

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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A& Hotk
112 0.76%
103 0.70%
108 0.73%
99 0.67%
97 0.66%
108 0.73%
91 0.62%
94 0.64%
93 0.63%
106 0.72%
107 0.73%
95 0.65%
M 0.75%
100 0.68%
83 0.56%
114 0.78%
97 0.66%
113 0.77%
92 0.63%
107 0.73%
101 0.69%
97 0.66%
94 0.64%
84 0.57%
93 0.63%
104 0.71%
101 0.69%
105 0.71%
105 0.71%
89 0.61%
89 0.61%
99 0.67%
102 0.69%
105 0.71%
103 0.70%
83 0.56%
92 0.63%
81 0.55%
93 0.63%
88 0.60%
77 0.52%
87 0.59%
87 0.59%
89 0.61%
72 0.49%
70 0.48%
80 0.54%
71 0.48%
81 0.55%
75 0.51%

N
8430

8533
8641
8740
8837
8945
9036
9130
9223
9329
9436
9531
9642
9742
9825
9939
10036
10149
10241
10348
10449
10546
10640
10724
10817
10921
11022
11127
11232
11321
11410
11509
11611
11716
11819
11902
11994
12075
12168
12256
12333
12420
12507
12596
12668
12738
12818
12889
12970
13045

BTtk
57.32%
58.02%
58.75%
59.42%
60.08%
60.82%
61.44%
62.08%
62.71%
63.43%
64.16%
64.80%
65.56%
66.24%
66.80%
67.58%
68.23%
69.00%
69.63%
70.36%
71.04%
71.70%
72.34%
72.91%
73.55%
74.25%
74.94%
75.65%
76.37%
76.97%
77.58%
78.25%
78.94%
79.66%
80.36%
80.92%
81.55%
82.10%
82.73%
83.33%
83.85%
84.44%
85.04%
85.64%
86.13%
86.61%
87.15%
87.63%
88.18%
88.69%

EDEIE D Bat

N
6390

6278
6175
6067
5968
5871
5763
5672
5578
5485
5379
5272
5177
5066
4966
4883
4769
4672
4559
4467
4360
4259
4162
4068
3984
3891
3787
3686
3581
3476
3387
3298
3199
3097
2992
2889
2806
2714
2633
2540
2452
2375
2288
2201
2112
2040
1970
1890
1819
1738

[Epaew
43.45%
42.68%
41.98%
41.25%
40.58%
39.92%
39.18%
38.56%
37.92%
37.29%
36.57%
35.84%
35.20%
34.44%
33.76%
33.20%
32.42%
31.77%
31.00%
30.37%
29.64%
28.96%
28.30%
27.66%
27.09%
26.45%
25.75%
25.06%
24.35%
23.63%
23.03%
22.42%
21.75%
21.06%
20.34%
19.64%
19.08%
18.45%
17.90%
17.27%
16.67%
16.15%
15.56%
14.96%
14.36%
13.87%
13.39%
12.85%
12.37%
11.82%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
62 0.42%
83 0.56%
58 0.39%
70 0.48%
58 0.39%
63 0.43%
59 0.40%
58 0.39%
64 0.44%
54 0.37%
56 0.38%
47 0.32%
59 0.40%
55 0.37%
47 0.32%
44 0.30%
50 0.34%
42 0.29%
36 0.24%
42 0.29%
36 0.24%
34 0.23%
28 0.19%
26 0.18%
27 0.18%
28 0.19%
27 0.18%
29 0.20%
24 0.16%
23 0.16%
27 0.18%
17 0.12%
10 0.07%
14 0.10%
16 0.1%
16 0.11%
13 0.09%
13 0.09%
13 0.09%
10 0.07%

8 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
2 0.01%
12 0.08%
8 0.05%
4 0.03%
8 0.05%
7 0.05%
5 0.03%

RS Bat

A& Hote

13107 89.11%
13190 89.68%
13248 90.07%
13318 90.55%
13376 90.94%
13439 91.37%
13498 91.77%
13556 92.17%
13620 92.60%
13674 92.97%
13730 93.35%
13777 93.67%
13836 94.07%
13891 94.45%
13938 94.76%
13982 95.06%
14032 95.40%
14074 95.69%
14110 95.93%
14152 96.22%
14188 96.46%
14222 96.70%
14250 96.89%
14276 97.06%
14303 97.25%
14331 97.44%
14358 97.62%
14387 97.82%
14411 97.98%
14434 98.14%
14461 98.32%
14478 98.44%
14488 98.50%
14502 98.60%
14518 98.71%
14534 98.82%
14547 98.91%
14560 98.99%
14573 99.08%
14583 99.15%
14591 99.20%
14598 99.25%
14605 99.30%
14607 99.31%
14619 99.39%
14627 99.45%
14631 99.48%
14639 99.53%
14646 99.58%
14651 99.61%

D EIE D BaT

N
1663

1601
1518
1460
1390
1332
1269
1210
1152
1088
1034
978
931
872
817
770
726
676
634
598
556
520
486
458
432
405
377
350
321
297
274
247
230
220
206
190
174
161
148
135
125
17
110
103
101
89
81
77
69
62

[Epaew
11.31%
10.89%
10.32%

9.93%
9.45%
9.06%
8.63%
8.23%
7.83%
7.40%
7.03%
6.65%
6.33%
5.93%
5.55%
5.24%
4.94%
4.60%
4.31%
4.07%
3.78%
3.54%
3.30%
3. 1%
2.94%
2.75%
2.56%
2.38%
2.18%
2.02%
1.86%
1.68%
1.56%
1.50%
1.40%
1.29%
1.18%
1.09%
1.01%
0.92%
0.85%
0.80%
0.75%
0.70%
0.69%
0.61%
0.55%
0.52%
0.47%
0.42%
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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 4 0.03% 14655 99.64% 57 0.39%
38.01-39 5 0.03% 14660 99.67% 53 0.36%
37.01-38 2 0.01% 14662 99.69% 48 0.33%
36.01 - 37 2 0.01% 14664 99.70% 46 0.31%
35.01-36 1 0.01% 14665 99.71% 44 0.30%
34.01-35 4 0.03% 14669 99.73% 43 0.29%
33.01-34 0 0.00% 14669 99.73% 39 0.27%
32.01-33 3 0.02% 14672 99.76% 39 0.27%
31.01-32 5 0.03% 14677 99.79% 36 0.24%
30.01- 31 2 0.01% 14679 99.80% 31 0.21%
29.01-30 0 0.00% 14679 99.80% 29 0.20%
28.01-29 3 0.02% 14682 99.82% 29 0.20%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 14683 99.83% 26 0.18%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 14685 99.84% 25 0.17%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 14686 99.85% 23 0.16%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 14686 99.85% 22 0.15%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 14686 99.85% 22 0.15%
22.01-23 3 0.02% 14689 99.87% 22 0.15%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 14689 99.87% 19 0.13%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 14689 99.87% 19 0.13%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 14689 99.87% 19 0.13%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 14689 99.87% 19 0.13%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 14689 99.87% 19 0.13%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 14690 99.88% 19 0.13%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 14690 99.88% 18 0.12%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 14690 99.88% 18 0.12%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 14690 99.88% 18 0.12%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 14690 99.88% 18 0.12%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 14690 99.88% 18 0.12%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 14690 99.88% 18 0.12%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 14690 99.88% 18 0.12%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 14690 99.88% 18 0.12%

7.01-8 2 0.01% 14692 99.89% 18 0.12%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 14692 99.89% 16 0.11%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 14692 99.89% 16 0.11%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 14692 99.89% 16 0.11%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 14692 99.89% 16 0.11%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 14692 99.89% 16 0.11%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 14692 99.89% 16 0.11%

0.00-1 16 0.11% 14708  100.00% 16 0.11%

LU ZEE



